Ordering Information
INVID-TTSST16002: Mobile Solar Surveilance Trailer
Model INVID-TTST16002
Solar Panels &
Regulator
4 x 400W panels MPPT solar charge
controller
Shore Power Charging 110VAC
~11 hour recharge
Video Cameras &
Recording
•	 24/7 video recording
•	 360-degree view
•	 Edge recording w 4TB storage
•	 AI enhanced video analytics
•	 4G cellular connectivity options
Battery Capacity •	 8 x 200AH AGM
•	 20.4kWh
LED •	 LED Floodlights option
•	 AI enhanced motion activation
Dimensions
(L x W) 88” with removable drawbar x 68”
Mast Height & Deploy-
ment
23’ (90” stowed)
hand crank or electric upgrade
Axel Rating 3500lb
Construction
•	 Lockable weatherproof control and
battery boxes.
•	 Removeable tongue
•	 Powder coated steel
•	 4 stabilizing jacks
INVID-TTSST16002
1600W Solar Trailer 24” MAST 8X200aHx12.8V = 20.4kWh AGM batteries
Features
•	 24/7 surveillance with state-of-the-art, 360-degree, day & night optics.
AI enhanced, intruder detection capabilities. Custom camera options
available.
•	 Battery powered surveillance systems that utilize 100%renewable energy.
Eliminate of fuel, oil, and coolant, & reduce labor costs. Ready for rapid,
remote deployment and automated operation.
•	 Premium, Made-in-the-USA trailers and steel compartments paired with
high-quality components.*
•	 INVID-GLOBALLINK: InVid Global Link offers real-time solar charging and
battery voltage and trends/historical data that can be accessed remotely
(via phone, computer, or other device). Now Included!
•	 NDAA Compliant
*Electronics, cameras, accessories NOT made in the USA
AI enhancements and additional capabilities:
•	 Facial recognition
•	 Speed detection
•	 License plate recognition Configurable alarm outputs 2-way audio
•	 Eliminates false / nuisance alerts
Benefits of solar system:
•	 Zero carbon emissions
•	 Zero maintenance costs
•	 Zero noise
•	 Fully automatic operation
•	 Quick setup
•	 Simple operation
INVID-TTSTTTSST800 Shown
INVID-TTSST16002 has 4 Solar Panels
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
Innovative Video Technology  5 Adams Ave., Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com